Multiple PS - Jefferson Highway-Park Forest Drive Project No. 09-PS-MS-0046

				Bid opening 4	/28/11										
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		GRADY CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION CO.						GILMOF	RE & SON				BROTHERS
			QTY			CECIL D. GASSIOTT, LLC		R+ B GROUP, INC. OF TEXAS		CONSTRUCTION CORP.		VOLUTE, INC.		CONSTRUCTION, LTD.	
			AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
4020304	Aggregate Surface Course (4" Thick)	SY	225	\$25.88	\$5,823.00	\$75.00	\$16,875.00	\$25.00	\$5,625.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$88.00	\$19,800.00	\$48.00	\$10,800.00
5020106	6" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	SY	74	\$80.50	\$5,957.00	\$100.00	\$7,400.00	\$75.00	\$5,550.00	\$85.00	\$6,290.00	\$150.00	\$11,100.00	\$96.00	\$7,104.00
802103C	PVC Sewer Pipe (10.1' - 12.0') (8")	LF	24	\$599.47	\$14,387.28	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00
802104C	PVC Sewer Pipe (12.1' - 16.0') (8")	LF	208	\$187.28	\$38,954.24	\$30.00	\$6,240.00	\$100.00	\$20,800.00	\$160.00	\$33,280.00	\$260.00	\$54,080.00	\$120.00	\$24,960.00
802104G	PVC Sewer Pipe (12.1' - 16.0') (15")	LF	26	\$651.08	\$16,928.08	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$60.00	\$1,560.00	\$220.00	\$5,720.00	\$450.00	\$11,700.00	\$120.00	\$3,120.00
802106L	PVC Sewer Pipe (20.1' - 24.0') (24")	LF	17	\$1,095.71	\$18,627.07	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$680.00	\$11,560.00	\$180.00	\$3,060.00
8031482	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (8.1' - 10.0')	EACH	1	\$5,007.69	\$5,007.69	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
8031483	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (10.1' - 12.0')	EACH	1	\$5,723.95	\$5,723.95	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
8031484	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes (12.1' - 16.0')	EACH	1	\$9,140.51	\$9,140.51	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
804042D	Restrained Joint PVC Sewer Force Main (10")	LF	365	\$73.22	\$26,725.30	\$10.00	\$3,650.00	\$30.00	\$10,950.00	\$100.00	\$36,500.00	\$64.00	\$23,360.00	\$60.00	\$21,900.00
8044000	Valve Vault	EACH	2	\$5,233.65	\$10,467.30	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00
8045000	Fittings	LB	1690	\$8.79	\$14,855.10	\$3.00	\$5,070.00	\$4.00	\$6,760.00	\$9.00	\$15,210.00	\$8.00	\$13,520.00	\$10.00	\$16,900.00
804800D	Plug Valve (10")	EACH	2	\$3,135.52	\$6,271.04	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
804920R	Force Main Tie-In (42")	EACH	1	\$20,466.75	\$20,466.75	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
8050201	Duplex Submersible Sewage Pump Station (PS No. 201)	LUMP	1	\$456,411.09	\$456,411.09	\$417,443.00	\$417,443.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$548,000.00	\$548,000.00	\$604,000.00	\$604,000.00	\$620,000.00	\$620,000.00
8050202	Duplex Submersible Sewage Pump Station (PS No. 338)	LUMP	1	\$423,411.09	\$423,411.09	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$554,000.00	\$554,000.00	\$790,000.00	\$790,000.00
8050203	Duplex Submersible Sewage Pump Station (PS No. 379)	LUMP	1	\$357,804.10	\$357,804.10	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$474,000.00	\$474,000.00	\$496,000.00	\$496,000.00	\$540,000.00	\$540,000.00
8050301	Triplex Submersible Sewage Pump Station (PS No. 111)	LUMP	1	\$589,094.60	\$589,094.60	\$675,000.00	\$675,000.00	\$640,000.00	\$640,000.00	\$685,000.00	\$685,000.00	\$504,000.00	\$504,000.00	\$805,000.00	\$805,000.00
8050302	Triplex Submersible Sewage Pump Station (PS No. Women's Hospital)	LUMP	1	\$512,087.43	\$512,087.43	\$660,000.00	\$660,000.00	\$620,000.00	\$620,000.00	\$680,000.00	\$680,000.00	\$666,000.00	\$666,000.00	\$850,076.00	\$850,076.00
8070101	Pump Station Rehabilitation (PS No. 115)	LUMP	1	\$227,562.28	\$227,562.28	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$248,000.00	\$248,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$345,000.00
8200001	Demolition & Site Restoration of Pump Station (PS No.111)	LUMP	1	\$7,527.84	\$7,527.84	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8200002	Demolition & Site Restoration of Pump Station (PS No. 201)	LUMP	1	\$4,826.63	\$4,826.63	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8200003	Demolition & Site Restoration of Pump Station (PS No. 338)	LUMP	1	\$13,279.38	\$13,279.38	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8200004	Demolition & Site Restoration of Pump Station (PS No. 379)	LUMP	1	\$6,132.95	\$6,132.95	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
9031600	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LUMP	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00
9999991	Utility Allowance	LUMP	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	Total				\$2,922,471.70		\$2,958,958.00		\$3,138,545.00		\$3,590,430.00		\$3,646,000.00		\$4,185,000.00